
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Hammer Throw W65 (3)
Judge: 

Jutta Schäfer GER Schweinfurt, GER 97-08-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 44.38

Jutta Schafer GER Schweinfurt, GER 97-08-17EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 44.38
Irena BARANOWSKA Poznań Zielona Góra 11-06-18POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 27.57

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-22  11:50:00

End: 24-03-22  12:54:00

1 672 Elke HERZIG W65 36.96     Germany

2 180 Zdeňka PLESAROVÁ W65 31.63     Czech Republic

3 1577 Inger Marie VINGDAL W65 30.25     Norway

4 122 Alexandra ADLEROVÁ W65 29.80     Czech Republic

5 1543 Janice Astrid FLAATHE W65 29.10     Norway

6 370 Leena TENHU W65 27.77     Finland

7 204 Irena STAHLOVA W65 26.37     Czech Republic

8 1159 Lucy MOORE-FOX W65 25.47     Ireland

9 2233 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W65 24.19     Poland

10 867 Barbara SCHLOSSER W65 22.09     Germany

11 3363 Brenda RUSSELL W65 19.87     United Kingdom

12 644 Karin GRUMMERT W65 19.20     Germany

13 1524 GINNEKEN Leonie VAN W65 18.77     Netherlands

190 Ema RYCKOVA W65 NM     Czech Republic

1532 Live BAASEN W65 DNS     Norway

I II III IV V VI

32.92 x x 36.96 32.80 xElke HERZIG

30.08 31.33 31.63 31.42 30.33 29.38Zdeňka PLESAROVÁ

x x 27.76 x 30.25 22.15Inger Marie VINGDAL

x 29.32 29.80 x x xAlexandra ADLEROVÁ

26.11 26.33 29.10 x x 28.58Janice Astrid FLAATHE

27.25 27.34 27.14 27.30 27.77 23.69Leena TENHU

25.28 23.71 24.85 25.14 x 26.37Irena STAHLOVA

25.47 24.04 24.68 x 23.97 24.24Lucy MOORE-FOX

21.72 22.91 24.19Teresa PIWOWARSKA

22.09 21.78 20.80Barbara SCHLOSSER

18.19 x 19.87Brenda RUSSELL

19.20 x 18.55Karin GRUMMERT

x 18.77 16.65GINNEKEN Leonie VAN

x x xEma RYCKOVA

Live BAASEN
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Elke HERZIG Germany 36.961     

2 Final Zdeňka PLESAROVÁ Czech Republic 31.632     

3 Final Inger Marie VINGDAL Norway 30.253     

4 Final Alexandra ADLEROVÁ Czech Republic 29.804     

5 Final Janice Astrid FLAATHE Norway 29.105     

6 Final Leena TENHU Finland 27.776     

7 Final Irena STAHLOVA Czech Republic 26.377     

8 Final Lucy MOORE-FOX Ireland 25.478     

9 Final Teresa PIWOWARSKA Poland 24.199     

10 Final Barbara SCHLOSSER Germany 22.0910     

11 Final Brenda RUSSELL United Kingdom 19.8711     

12 Final Karin GRUMMERT Germany 19.2012     

13 Final GINNEKEN Leonie VAN Netherlands 18.7713     

Final Live BAASEN Norway DNSDNS     

15 Final Ema RYCKOVA Czech Republic NMNM     
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